W WI 7725 W. North Avenue
auwatosa, Wauwatosa, WI 53213

Civic Celebration Commission
Meeting Agenda - Final

Thursday, February 22, 2024 7:00 PM Committee Room #1

Regular Meeting

PARADE THEME: "HONORING OUR FIRST RESPONDERS"

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL
APPROVAL OF MINUTES
1. Approval of minutes from the January 25, 2024, regular meeting
NEW BUSINESS
1. Current Assignments
2. Directors submit individual budget amount request for Commission
approval
3. Fireworks company representative presentation and August 7 Fireworks
program
4. Presentation from The Citizens with Disabilities of Wauwatosa
5. Information from Robin Luther regarding all the volunteer programs held
at West
6. Memorial Day update
7. Discuss 2024 parade staging area options
8. Fourth of July parade update
9. Afternoon program on the Fourth of July update
10.  Evening program on the Fourth of July update
11.  Remaining Director’s updates
12. Discuss and finalize any changes to the 2024 job assignments
13.  Future agenda items for next meeting

24-0233

24-0232
24-0217

24-0218

24-0219
24-0220

24-0221
24-0224
24-0225
24-0226
24-0227
24-0228
24-0229
24-0230
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https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=2705
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=2704
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=2689
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=2690
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=2691
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=2692
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=2693
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=2696
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=2697
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=2698
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=2699
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=2700
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=2701
https://wauwatosacitywi.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=2702

Civic Celebration Commission Meeting Agenda - Final February 22, 2024

ADJOURNMENT

NOTICE TO PERSONS WITH A DISABILITY
Persons with a disability who need assistance to participate in this meeting should call the City Clerk's office at (414) 479-8917 or send an email to
tclerk@wauwatosa.net, with as much advance notice as possible.

Page 2 of 2



CURRENT ASSIGNMENTS
For February 22, 2024
Meeting

Civic Celebration Commission Chairman

Robert Brunow

Civic Celebration Commission Secretary

Jamie Swisher

Civic Celebration Treasurer

Sara Leonhardt

Memorial Day Activity Director

Mike Anich

Assistant Memorial Day Director

Open Position

Parade Director

Open Position

Assistant Parade Director

Dan Lofy

Float Director

Alexander Bearden

Assistant Float Director

Open Position

Volunteer Director

Sara Leonhardt

Assistant VVolunteer Director

Open Position

Afternoon Program Director

Pat Premetz

Assistant Afternoon Program Director

Open Position

Fireworks Director

Robert Brunow

Assistant Fireworks Director

Open Position

Evening Program Director

Jamie and Brit Swisher

Assistant Evening Program Director

Open Position

Fund Raising Director Brit Swisher
Assistant Fund-Raising Director Open Position
Support Services Director Wendy Venske

Assistant Support Services Director

Open Position

Media Relations Director

Robert Brunow

Assistant Support Services Director

Open Position

Membership Director

Melissa Dolan

Assistant Membership Director

Open Position
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